
Carlsberg 

Malt 

Corona 

BIRA 

KOKTEYL 

Cin Tonik 

Margarita 

The Sea 

The Green Alle 

Espresso Martini 

• 

VISKI 

Red Label 

Black Label 

Jack Daniels 

SARAP 

260t 

230t 

300t 

600t 

700t 

700t 

700t 

600t 

ssot 

650t 

ssot 

$imdilik Lutfen Sorunuz :) 

*Lutfen herhangi bir iirilne kar?1 ale,jiniz varsa belirtiniz.


